A	Stayer CC 4 AXA 1800	4299 EMILDOV LIKE
INS. CASE OWNE	tenneth ASSIGN	12/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/
Surveyor	Doi:	Registered in Merimen:
Pre-assign / CCU	I/FTE	Control of the contro
-	SGT 13207	S8MU095H 37499
Insured Vehicle N	CLYUM SEOW - WEI DEREK	Claim No. GR 0 43 NWI (1
Name of Insured	E GAN HOW - MAI MARKE	Policy 1900
Insured Tel No.	HP: TO LAW	Make / Model : TOUTH
Excess Sec 11:SS	D.O.A: 17 7 8	Place of Accident: SUP KD THINGON RO TO
Is driver the owne	r? (YES / 10) Nature of Accident	MORFOLK RD
If NO. Driver No	me Age: YEO Book Hock	OI GIA REPORT: (TE) / NO : TP GIA REPORT: (TE) / NO
Driver Tel		Insured Liability: % Final? Yes / No
SUF 401	D .	
-1 10	4	
INSRS: WSP: Cupt Tel: Liability RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS  INSRS: WSP: Tel Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time		
NLIA	16 4061 - A 201 3 NJ -	
P/U1.0		Non-Reporting by (1st): Non-Reporting by (2nd):
/11M	Athen televen	Non-Reporting fir (2002) Non-Reporting fir (Final)
. (1	* smartdown	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
	of pis continenced & verity that insur	red driver has Aper call tir to Ot. 15 19 19 - throng
	Hen nother ited by insured to drived	
	aborting. We would veguite adendum	to GIA regort Nonfleation by (if non-pickup)
	or letter of authority."	After call fir to OE
hatting a series	- TO SHIT LOK HEOU! OWNER	Amberismon To Act:
MALLACT CLOW		
-creffciage	Settle and aware of NCD will be affe	Car Rental Invoice:
	100/106/c 184+ 1842+ 4001-01D	US   Towing Invoice
	request LOA from bland revent	LTA/GIA:
	+01e-mill Herek@phohoup-com	-≤c\ Medical trill:
alalia	LOK IN ONOHORD IN SO.	PIR:
49/19	for I shale today up	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
	1	LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Dute/Time: Yn L Sent By: W	Post-Repair Photos:
	11,11,0	Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	% Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with  (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	Email Call
Final Liability: Repair Cost:	(Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	2-E If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin :  COND DANGE - WINDOW - OF )
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS ( days)	SON FOR BRUGO W
Low of Use (LOU):	SS (S x days)	La. a
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x days)	n W  \ (V
LOR only LOU only		e
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	SS SS	110000000000000000000000000000000000000
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/Independe	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Q ont ) 2) Report Format: 79
Legal Cost	SS (e.g. row independe	3) Survey fee: # 250. (2)
Total:	S3 Global Sum SS:	4 210 001
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payce I:	S\$ Name 1:	
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	

ASS. REC. BY:	REF: /+W}/	was chang on do retoods howen't ment
		ASSIGNMENT AXA Insurance h
	Date:	Veh No: SFL 4068 Yr Regn. 08, 16
Estimated Cost:	125	Type: M:Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD UTP IWS I TP RES / OD RES / EV	A/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:		Make: Mardo 2 1681
at Workshop m/s	Lipen	Color 0 0 1110
of		an a Visit
Insured		Sp.Reading / 4 9 6 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No:
Policy No.		
Claims No.		- 00 11 4 LA 6 4 038 F3
Sum Insured:	xcess:	Gen. Cond: Geod / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)		Steering: Inordar / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Brake: Ingrder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
		Modi: NII / S/Rim / S/O A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)		Tyre Size: F: 205/55R16
Pemark: The veh had commenced its		R:
repair at the time of inspectio	N/S O/	BS / DON / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
al or Market Value:	···	TOYOTYOKO OF / tankook
AND COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE		Eroni Rear
NOTIFICATION OF THE PARTY OF TH	tent? : Yes or No	R/Bal / mm R/Ral 7
060	tent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal Z
1	es.: Yes or No	DOA 17/21/8 DOI 2/3/18
m Sum: 20 % 3	Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
fe: Person Contacted	Vehicle: IN / OU	T
ate / Time   Action / Instruction		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
5/3 File pass to	64	mocted due to comision.
Jubnit	Catherin	
2,000		
1/58 >	ow cred to +	122 2 / 600
	you have to	5/22.31/6890) - oxcludes there inche
	-	\$ 931.28
rne, File Pass to? : Prell. Rep		
		Days Of Repair:
ine, File Return to 3.	on	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
		Transportation.
	A 2 2 4	
	Add Fee:	)5.R5_SI
ort Format	Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$ ) _ s - Rs _ si : Interview (\$ ) Physics
ort Format : p Sum / I.B.I: (5	Add Fee	lotenday it



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna	TO VALUE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	04299/Kub3
	HENTON WAY #24 A TOWERSINGAP(		Date: 06-03-2018 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	MI
	Insured Veh.	SGJ 1320J	Veh. Inspected	SLF 406P
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	06/03/2018
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages	4. 产品 1. 产品 1. 广大
5.		Gene	ral Information	
	Accident Date	17/02/2018	Inspection Date	02/03/2018
	Survey held at			
		176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SIN MING AUTOCARE SINGAPORE 575721		
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS.

# SUPREME AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD

176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721 TEL: 6452 8211 FAX: 6451 7420

## **ESTIMATE**

AMV PTE LTD c/o 46 Lentor Plain Singapore 786548 Not Notharts
Ully 8?
Resurry After Paint
4day

Date: 26/2/2018

QUANTITY		PARTICULARS			AMOUNT (\$)	]
	RE: MAZDA 3 / SLF40	06P				
1 pc	rear bumper reinforcer	nent			g - 3 583.20	
1 pc	rear bumper				1,178.50	) (
2 pcs	rear bumper tow cover		@ 33	3.70	67.40	
2 pcs	rear bumper reflector		@ 1	27.50	255.00	) ,
2 pcs	rear boot hinge		@ 19	97.30	394.60	
1 pc	rear boot lid			1,121	986.30	)
1 pc	rear boot 'LOGO'				82.60	
1 pc	rear boot emblem "MA				63.80	_
1 pc		YACTIVE TECHNOLOGY"			75.60	
1 pc	rear boot lock				7 291.30	
1 pc	rear boot weatherstrip		2.244.004	2000000	326.80	
2 pcs	rear boot lamp	-150 4	,	96.80	593.60	
2 pcs	rear tail lamp assy	olsnex	A/17 @ 50	38.40	1,136.80	기
1 pc	end panel garnish				328.60	
1 pc	end panel	LIGCAUTO Compulsions hence n	edition .		A 369.20	)
		THE STATE OF		THE RESIDENCE	0.700.00	-
		Port of the second of the seco	S	ub-total	201 6,733.30	54
		To display demaged partial delay re     Persy pictor are subject to conference	L	ess.15%	0.010.00	_
		- Third party purpose in one of the contract		ub-total	5,723.31	1
1 set	reverse sensor		44		Shor 200.00	١,
, 501	reverse serisor	* Bulletone Lity Switz Foot Dr. Andrew		ub-total	5,923.31	
			to Company	uo-totai	5,825.5	1
		Address Court by Toponor				
	To remove and replace	all the parts mentioned ab	ove, knocking			1
		ecessary affected areas.			600.00	) 5
					1,5045,000412	1
	To install reversensor.				100.00	) .
	48 20 1					1,
	To apply putty and spra	ay painting on affected area	S.		800.00	1 8
	_	24 - 27 Part - 24 Part - 17 Part - 1			E	
	To apply waterproof se	alant on affected areas.			50.00	)
	To apply rust proofing	on affected areas.			50.00	,
		en e			30.00	)
				Total	7 500 04	-
				Total	7,523.31	4
	1					

#### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 14 August 2019 9:42 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: New message for service request 33499, vehicle number SLF406P

		AM
100619 File transferred to Poh Kin to handleVic	VAS	10/6/2019 3:30:37 PM
***PENDING COR FINALIZATION	VAS	10/6/2019 3:30:40 PM
☐ FILE TRANSFER TO HT FROM PK	СРК	10/7/2019 3:05:24 PM
B/13/19 4:35 PM NG Stacey FILE REVIEW- PLS UPDATE STATUS	LSP	14/8/2019 9:28:30 AM

Best Regards, Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message----

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 13 August 2019 4:39 PM To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 33499, vehicle number SLF406P

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue

1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message----

From: stacey.ng@axa.com.sg [mailto:stacey.ng@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 13 August, 2019 4:36 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 33499, vehicle number SLF406P

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S8M0095H.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

Menu



# RE: FILE REVIEW- PLS UPDATE STATUS

Type

**Q**uestion

#### Message

Hi, Please be inform that we have inspected third-party vehicle SLP406P on 02/03/2018, at Supreme Auto Service PL. However, there is still no further action initiated by third-party repairer for their claim up-to-date. In view of non-development from the third-party, we will proceed to temporarily close this outstanding claim file and submit our wp report to your good-office. In future, if there are any new developments from the claimant, we will inform you for our further handling. Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 31 Aug 2019

Reply



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

18 APRIL 2019

CHUA SEOW – WEI DEREK 9 GLOUCESTER ROAD #01-03 SINGAPORE 21009

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18004299/Khb3

YOUR REF

: SGJ1320J

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGJ1320J AND SLF406P ALONG SLIP ROAD THOMSON ROAD TO NORFOLK ROAD ON 17.02.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SUPREME AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLF406P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third Party vehicle SLF406P. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com">vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</a> within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Authorization Letter for the Driver to drive the vehicle
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



W. . .

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

KHANCHNA Case Handler DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

#### Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, 2 May 2019 9:21 AM

To:

derek@phgroup.com.sq

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGJ1320J AND SLF406P ALONG SLIP ROAD THOMSON ROAD

TO NORFOLK ROAD ON 17.02.2018

CHUA SEOW - WEI DEREK 9 GLOUCESTER ROAD #01-03 SINGAPORE 210009

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18004299/Khb3

YOUR REF : SGJ1320J [YOUR DRIVER: YEO BOON HOCK]

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGJ1320J AND SLF406P ALONG SLIP ROAD THOMSON ROAD TO NORFOLK ROAD ON 17.02.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SUPREME AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLF406P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third Party vehicle SLF406P. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to khanchna@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Authorization Letter for the Driver to drive the vehicle
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at khanchna@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA INSURANCE PT	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	4299/Kpb3q2
8 SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAP		Date: 09-09-2019	
ATTN:STACEY		Code: ASM	
1.		ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	
Insured Veh.	SGJ 1320J	Veh. Inspected	SLF 406P
Policy No.	GA047349/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S8M0095H	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	02/03/2018
2.	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model	MAZDA 3 (A)	c.c	1496
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
Chassis No.	JM6BM42A8G0347337	Colour	METALLIC GREY
Odometer	84446	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
L/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
4.	Descri	ption of Damages	istrojeni karan
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.	Gen	eral Information	C YVEN OUT
Accident Date	17/02/2018	Inspection Date	02/03/2018
Survey held at	SUPREME AUTO SERVICE	PTE LTD	2
	176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SIN MING AUTOCAF SINGAPORE 575721	RE /	
Sa.		Remarks	A STAR FARE
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. ED REPAIRS.
5b.		ate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLF 406P.

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	* CHECK	583.20	,
1	REAR BUMPER	BUCKLED	1,178.50	1,178.50
2	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER @\$33.70	DENTED	67.40	67.40
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @\$127.50	SERVICEABLE	255.00	
2	REAR BOOT HINGE @\$197.30	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	394.60	
1	REAR BOOT LID	DENTED / BUCKLED	986,30	986.30
1	REAR BOOT 'LOGO'	NECESSARY	82.60	82.60
1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'MAZDA 3'	NOT FITTED	63.80	63.80
1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'SKYACTIVE TECHNOLOGY'	NECESSARY	75.60	75.60
1	REAR BOOT LOCK	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	291.30	
1	REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	SERVICEABLE	326.80	
2	REAR BOOT LAMP @\$296.80	SERVICEABLE	593.60	
2	REAR TAIL LAMP ASSY @\$568.40	O/S SERVICEABLE / N/S *CHECK	1,136.80	
1	END PANEL GARNISH	SERVICEABLE	328.60	
1	END PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	369.20	
	LESS 15% DISCOUNT		-1,010.00	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT			-490.84
			5,723.30	1,963.36
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SHORTED	200.00	200.00
			200.00	200.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE ALL THE PARTS MENTIONED ABOVE ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN UP THE NECESSARY AFFECTED AREAS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BOOT HINGE ,REAR BOOT LOCK AND END PANEL.		600.00	400.00
-	TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR.		100.00	50.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18004299/Kpb3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO APPLY PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS.		800.00	5,500,000
	TO APPLY WATERPROOF SEALANT ON AFFECTED AREAS.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREAS.		50.00	30.00
			1,600.00	880.00
	GRAND TOTAL		7,523.30	3,043.36
			- /	

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	2,400.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	
(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE)	
(EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS S\$921.28 NETT)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18004299/Kpb3q2

KSC

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

TPVD MAZDA Vehicle Information Service Address Incident Vehicle Registration # Model Make Wait for: Approve invoice Additioning Next Step Actions CCAVASM18004299/Kpb3s2 19 Feb 2018 12:00:00 AM 17 February 2018 30 April 2019 SBM0095H

CHUA SEDW WEI DEREK 32 BIN TONG PARK, BIN TONG PARK, 269813, 93630106 Singapore

Primary Contact/Insured

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Name

Request Date

Oue Date

Report Date.

Loss Date

Reference

CTD (TP)

Pending verification - Direct

Services

Settlement

Third Party Wehicle Dawage

Type of Loss

stacery.ng@axa.com.sg. 6568804351 NG Stacey

Claim Handler

Additional Instructions

ALTHOR. Notes SULTYPE Metrics History Cocuments Assessment E Document Sublype Messages invokes 4 Uplind Done Document Type

Merimen

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

3.3 Seintenther LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTF LTD

DATE UPLOADED

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portai/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=33499&tab=invoices

uestNumber=33499&tab=invoices
E
sts//serviceRe
22
#/service-requ
E
22
90
100
e-redne
r-servic
x-vendo
ml/inde
Z
THE PER
Ö
<u>a</u>
g/claim
90
a.com
8.9
claim
쁑
smartc
d
3
the
#
4.

LOGInvoice 1 (4), p.tf	Proofee TYPE	SUBILINE	RUNOR	BREUNOADED
Lectroprection (4) aidf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 September 2019
Lick-Adjustment La (3) poli	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 September 2019
LKK Survey Photos.pdf	Reports 6 Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	31 August 2019
EMAIL FIIOM OLJUİT	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LIKK AUTD COMSUITANTS PTE LTD [TP]	28 May 2019
LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION put	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TH]	28 May 2019
TP ESTIMATE: MARKED prof	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quidation	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TTP)	7 March 2018
Preliminary Advice pdf	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quatation	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	7 March 2018
Email to to venhaltop.tif	Lotters and Correspondence	Workshop	NG Stacey	5 March 2018
Email to Warkshop - resend surveyor listing.til	Letters and Correspondence	Third Party	TAN Wancong	5 March 2018
EMAXL.ores	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	KADRI Mateen	28 February 2018
GIA REPORT OF SUF406P (TP) PDF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	MADRI Mateen	26 February 2018
EMAIL SEND TO WORKSHOP mug	Letters and	Warkshop	KADHI Mateen	26 February 2018